
Tirupati - SMVT Bengaluru Intercity Express/22617 - SF - SR 
TPTY/Tirupati to KPD/Katpadi Junction 

1h 43m - 105 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 15:00 1,2,
3

1 0 74 163 SCR

2 PAK Pakala Junction 15:34 15:35 1m 2 1 42 100 SCR
3 CTO Chittoor 15:53 15:55 2m 1 1 72 41 SCR
4 KPD Katpadi Junction 16:43 16:45 2m 4 1 105 55 215 SR
5 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 18:18 18:20 2m 4 1 189 68 400 SR
6 KPN Kuppam 18:56 18:57 1m 2 1 230 76 682 SWR
7 BWT Bangarapet Junction 19:24 19:25 1m 3 1 264 77 810 SWR
8 KJM Krishnarajapuram 20:09 20:10 1m 4 1 320 6 904 SWR
9 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 20:55 5 1 325 - 910 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 07 2024 (12:53)

Sep 07 2024 (12:53)

1

1


